
                                    (NEW MEXICO) 

R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                                 D-CA-08 

TERÇA 11 DE NOVEMBRO 2025 
           Inicio 16:05. 

1 
$26,000 MD CLM 3,4&5YO 1100M  (6) 

APROX 16:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 UNDERNUMBERED (L) 5/1 Carmona 123 

2 AWSOME CHARLIE (L) 3/2 Sigala 121 

3 TINAJA  15/1 Andrade, Jr. 121 

4 GREEN IS THE DADDY (L) 4/1 Valenzuela 121 

5 CALL ME HOLLYWOOD (L) 9/5 Fincher 121 

6 SGT MUSKETT (L) 12/1 Vazquez 123 
   

2 
$29,500 MD CLM 3,&5YO 1000M  (7) 

APROX 16:32 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIG
HT 
PESO 

1 RINGO (L) 5/2 Gomez 123 

2 GO FOR THUNDER (FTL) 6/1 Amparan 121 

3 EYECANDOTHISALLDAY (FTL) 7/5 Ramos 121 

4 CHINO MIRAGE (L) 15/1 Rosendo 121 

5 HES HIGH OH SILVER (L) 30/1 Arboleda 123 

6 SUNSHINE LUTE (L) 12/1 Medellin 121 

7 STORMWIRE (L) 3/1 Da Silva 123 
 

3 
$41,000 CLM 3UP 1100M  (7) 

APROX 16:59 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIG
HT 
PESO 

1 AMERICAN STORM (L) 20/1 Valdez 119 

2 COMMUNITY SERVICE (L) 8/1 Rodriguez 119 

3 I'M A DUDE TO (L) 9/5 Fuentes 121 

4 L SQUARED (L) 7/2 Hebert 123 

5 NIGHTNTHEQUARTER (L) 2/1 Fincher 121 

6 LAND SPEED (L) 8/1 Gomez 119 

7 WHISKEY RYE (L) 12/1 Valenzuela 121 
 

4 
$33,000 CLM 3UP 1300M  (8) 

APROX 17:26 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIG
HT 
PESO 

1 STORM BAYOU (L) 9/5 Gomez 123 

2 CLUE  3/1 Arboleda 121 

3 PLAYING FIELD (L) 5/1 Ramos 121 

4 ATTILA'S BOY (L) 20/1 Castro 121 

5 INDY'S SONG (L) 6/1 Juarez, Jr. 121 

6 IZERIGHT (L) 9/2 Medellin A. 123 

7 HOLD ME ONLY (L) 10/1 Hebert 123 

8 CERVEZA (L) 30/1 Medellin 121 
 

5 
$29,500 MD CLM 3,4&5YO 1200M (8)  

APROX 17:53 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIG
HT 
PESO 

1 TUCUM KARI (L) 10/1 Carmona 123 

2 TORMENTA G G  6/1 Andrade, Jr. 121 

3 RAMPAGE ROSE  30/1 Gomez 121 

4 WHISKEY ON ICE  15/1 Perez 121 

5 REGAL'S CHARM  5/2 Rodriguez 121 

6 SHAME ON CALLIE (L) 5/2 Valdez 123 

7 DESERT GRACE (FTL) 9/5 Fuentes, Jr. 121 

8 LEGION HEIRESS (L) 30/1 Castro 121 
 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 
$50,000 ALW 3UP 1600M(8) 

APROX 18:20 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIG
HT 
PESO 

1 ST. ELMO (L) 8/1 Gonzalez 121 

2 NATIVITY (L) 15/1 Da Silva 118 

3 JOHN JOHN (L) 15/1 Juarez, Jr. 121 

4 WINNING BIG (L) 9/2 Arboleda 123 

5 MISS LUCKY LADY  30/1 Carmona 118 

6 KIRBY DERBY (L) 10/1 Perez 121 

7 REMEMBER BIG JIM  4/5 Fuentes 119 

8 YO SOY ROY (L) 5/1 Vazquez 121 
 

7 
$62,000 ALW 3,4&5YO 1000M (10) 

APROX 18:47 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 

1 MO MONEY TIME (L) 5/2 Juarez, Jr. 119 

2 STRIKE THE SENSES (L) 30/1 Gomez 119 

3 SIRRAH (L) 3/1 Asmussen 119 

4 PUNKIN PUDDIN (L) 4/1 Valenzuela 121 

5 SAPELLO SAMBA (L) 20/1 Medellin 119 

6 SHES ACTING SINGLE  10/1 Andrade, Jr. 119 

7 LEONAS GIRL  20/1 Rodriguez 121 

8 MS TRES MORENA (L) 6/1 Vazquez 119 

9 HUSH'S GHOST (L) 10/1 Fuentes 121 

10 BONIFIED WILDCAT (L) 12/1 Da Silva 119 
 

8 
$26,500 CLM 3UP 1200M  (10) 

APROX 19:14 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 8/9/10 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIG
HT 
PESO 

1 HANDMEDOWN D'ORO  20/1 Rosendo 121 

2 COPPER STATE (L) 30/1 Arboleda 121 

3 FOREVER NOW (L) 6/1 Amparan 121 

4 LOVESUNFAIR  10/1 Andrade, Jr. 121 

5 FAST SERVICE (L) 5/2 Vazquez 121 

6 BLUE OCEAN RAVE (L) 3/1 Ramos 119 

7 SPEND AGAIN  20/1 Sigala 121 

8 FETE (L) 5/1 Medellin 119 

9 DANZING MINER (L) 8/1 Torres 121 

10 SCORPION SHOT (L) 10/1 Juarez, Jr. 121 
 

9 
$32,000 FM CLM 3UP 1000M  (11) 

APROX 19:41 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIG
HT 
PESO 

1 WHY FOR (L) 20/1 Carmona 123 

2 SHELLY D'ORO  6/1 Amparan 123 

3 CASUAL ENCOUNTER (L) 15/1 Sigala 123 

4 TURN ON ARCH  6/1 Valdez 123 

5 BLUE BLAZES WHO (L) 10/1 Rosendo 123 

6 PRETTY PEPPY (L) 8/1 Valenzuela 123 

7 CHAMA STORM (L) 12/1 Marquez 123 

8 SHELL GAME (L) 5/2 Gomez 123 

9 ANNIE GET UR GUNS  20/1 Da Silva 123 

10 LIL MISS CASSIE (L) 10/1 Vazquez 123 

11 SHAME ON CHARLOTTE (L) 9/2 Ramos 123 
 

10 
$55,000 2YO MD 1100M M (10) 

APROX 20:08 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIG
HT 
PESO 

1 WICKED WHISKEY  10/1 Gomez 120 

2 RUNAWAY DAISY  12/1 Amparan 120 

3 M G JOY RIDE  20/1 Medellin E. 120 

4 WASH MONEY  6/1 Gonzalez 120 

5 MIXTERY  20/1 Da Silva 120 

6 VENUS ROCKS  8/1 Ramos 120 

7 CHARLIZEANGELBABY  15/1 Medellin 120 

8 CAPROCK CUTIE  9/2 Juarez, Jr. 120 

9 DAY AT A TIME  7/2 Valenzuela 120 

10 PASS THE TEST  5/2 Perez 120 
 


